艾思奥创利线材
BEST DESIGN 优质设计 : 			 BEST QUALITY 优越效能:
BEST WORKMANSHIP 优良⼯艺 : 	 BEST PRICE 优惠价格:
NCSA ORTRONICS CABLE
艾思奥创利线材
is specially design and build for
NCSA Ortronics Connectivity
Solution. We offer the best quality

型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F2TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 2 4.4 50 200
NC-211F4TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 4.7 50 200
NC-211F6TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5 50 200
NC-211F8TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.4 6 200
NC-211F10TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 5.8 60 200
NC-211F12TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.2 65 400
NC-211F14TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.5 65 400
NC-211F16TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 6.8 70 400
NC-211F18TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7 70 400
NC-211F20TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.3 75 400
NC-211F22TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.5 75 400
NC-211F24TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 7.8 85 400
NC-211F48TGLZOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.6 95 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F2TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 2 4.4 50 200
NC-211F4TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 4.7 50 200
NC-211F6TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5 50 200
NC-211F8TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.4 6 200
NC-211F10TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 5.8 60 200
NC-211F12TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.2 65 400
NC-211F14TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.5 65 400
NC-211F16TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 6.8 70 400
NC-211F18TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7 70 400
NC-211F20TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.3 75 400
NC-211F22TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.5 75 400
NC-211F24TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 7.8 85 400
NC-211F48TGLZOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.6 95 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F2TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 2 4.4 50 200
NC-211F4TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 4.7 50 200
NC-211F6TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5 50 200
NC-211F8TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.4 6 200
NC-211F10TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 5.8 60 200
NC-211F12TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.2 65 400
NC-211F14TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.5 65 400
NC-211F16TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 6.8 70 400
NC-211F18TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7 70 400
NC-211F20TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.3 75 400
NC-211F22TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.5 75 400
NC-211F24TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 7.8 85 400
NC-211F48TGLZ9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.6 95 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 5 80 200
NC-211F6LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5.4 80 200
NC-211F8LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.8 80 200
NC-211F10LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 6.2 80 200
NC-211F12LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.5 95 200
NC-211F14LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.8 95 400
NC-211F16LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 7 110 400
NC-211F18LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7.3 110 400
NC-211F20LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.5 110 400
NC-211F22LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.8 120 400
NC-211F24LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 8.1 120 400
NC-211F48LZADOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.8 120 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 5 80 200
NC-211F6LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5.4 80 200
NC-211F8LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.8 80 200
NC-211F10LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 6.2 80 200
NC-211F12LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.5 95 200
NC-211F14LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.8 95 400
NC-211F16LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 7 110 400
NC-211F18LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7.3 110 400
NC-211F20LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.5 110 400
NC-211F22LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.8 120 400
NC-211F24LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 8.1 120 400
NC-211F48LZADOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.8 120 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 5 80 200
NC-211F6LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 5.4 80 200
NC-211F8LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 5.8 80 200
NC-211F10LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 6.2 80 200
NC-211F12LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 6.5 95 200
NC-211F14LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 6.8 95 400
NC-211F16LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 7 110 400
NC-211F18LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 7.3 110 400
NC-211F20LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 7.5 110 400
NC-211F22LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 7.8 120 400
NC-211F24LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 8.1 120 400
NC-211F48LZAD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 8.8 120 400
Specification 规格
Performance Compliance
效能规范
UL 1651

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 7.7 150 200
NC-211F6LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 7.7 150 200
NC-211F8LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 8.1 150 200
NC-211F10LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 8.1 150 200
NC-211F12LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 9.1 170 200
NC-211F14LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 9.1 170 400
NC-211F16LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 9.5 200 400
NC-211F18LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 9.5 200 400
NC-211F20LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 9.5 200 400
NC-211F22LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 9.5 250 400
NC-211F24LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 10.5 250 400
NC-211F48LZAMDOM4 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 15.5 250 400
Product Description
The Microarray Data Centre Interconnect Cable from NCSA ORTRONICS is designed for high performance in a small
package. The microarray data centre cable has 2 to 576 cores 250 micron fibres. The loose fibres are surrounded by
water-block gel, strengthen plastic tube, metal armoured tube, aramid yarns and a low smoke zero Halogen (LSZH)

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 7.7 150 200
NC-211F6LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 7.7 150 200
NC-211F8LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 8.1 150 200
NC-211F10LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 8.1 150 200
NC-211F12LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 9.1 170 200
NC-211F14LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 9.1 170 400
NC-211F16LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 9.5 200 400
NC-211F18LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 9.5 200 400
NC-211F20LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 9.5 200 400
NC-211F22LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 9.5 250 400
NC-211F24LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 10.5 250 400
NC-211F48LZAMDOM3 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 15.5 250 400
Product Description
The Microarray Data Centre Interconnect Cable from NCSA ORTRONICS is designed for high performance in a small
package. The microarray data centre cable has 2 to 576 cores 250 micron fibres. The loose fibres are surrounded by
water-block gel, strengthen plastic tube, metal armoured tube, aramid yarns and a low smoke zero Halogen (LSZH)

Part Number
型号
Listing
护套材质
Fibre Count
光纤芯数量
Nominal Diameter (mm)
线缆直径 (毫⽶)
Mini Bend Radius (mm)
最⼩可弯曲半径 (毫⽶)
Max Tensile Loading (N)
最⼤拉伸载荷 (⽜顿)
NC-211F4LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 4 7.7 150 200
NC-211F6LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 6 7.7 150 200
NC-211F8LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 8 8.1 150 200
NC-211F10LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 10 8.1 150 200
NC-211F12LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 12 9.1 170 200
NC-211F14LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 14 9.1 170 400
NC-211F16LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 16 9.5 200 400
NC-211F18LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 18 9.5 200 400
NC-211F20LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 20 9.5 200 400
NC-211F22LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 22 9.5 250 400
NC-211F24LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 24 10.5 250 400
NC-211F48LZAMD9 LSZH 低烟⽆⻧ 48 15.5 250 400
Product Description
The Microarray Data Centre Interconnect Cable from NCSA ORTRONICS is designed for high performance in a small
package. The microarray data centre cable has 2 to 576 cores 250 micron fibres. The loose fibres are surrounded by
water-block gel, strengthen plastic tube, metal armoured tube, aramid yarns and a low smoke zero Halogen (LSZH)